TH
R
EE
 W
AY
- 122 -
Valve Size
Diverging Converging

By-Pass
HEAT SOURCE
DOT ORDER CODE
2 2 J 0 4 B 2 A L A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Body Material Trim Valve Plug/Cage Packing Bonnet Actuator
Material
Body Material - Position 1 & 2
02 = Cast Iron
22 = Bronze
Trim Material - Position 3
A = Stainless Steel,
Renewable Seat
J = Monel
Valve Plug/Cage - Position 4 & 5
04 = Quick Opening – Q.O.
Packing - Position 6
B = Teflon Chevron
Bonnet - Position 7
2 = Regular (up to 450°F)
Actuator - Position 8, 9 & 10
U = 35 Iron
Y = 35R Iron
AL = 55 Iron
ALA = 55A Iron
GLA= 55AR Iron
GL = 55R Iron
BL = 85 Iron
HL = 85R Iron
Body ANSI Size Actuator Threaded Flanged Ends
Material Class Inches mm Standard Ends ANSI DIN
1 25 35(R) X
CAST 11⁄4 32 35(R) X Class ND-10
IRON 125 11⁄2 40 35(R) X 125 ND-16
2 50 35(R) X All All
21⁄2 65 55A(R) — Sizes Sizes
3 80 55A(R) —
1 25 35(R) —
11⁄4 32 35(R) — Class ND-10
BRONZE 150 11⁄2 40 35(R) — 150 ND-16
2 50 35(R) — All All
21⁄2 65 55A(R) — Sizes Sizes
3 80 55A(R) —
VALVE AVAILABILITY CHART
TH
R
EE
 W
AY
- 127 -
DOT 3-Way Valve Specification Form
12501 Telecom Drive  ·  Tampa, Florida 33637
(813) 978-1000  ·  FAX: (813)-978-0984
Project/Job _________________________________________ Data Sheet ________ of ________
Unit/Customer ______________________________________ Spec _____________________________________
P.O./LCO File #______________________________________ Tag_______________________________________
Item _______________________________________________ Dwg______________________________________
Contract____________________________________________ Service ___________________________________
MFR Serial# ________________________________________
Fluid ❏ Steam ❏ Liquid______________ ❏ Other___________________ Crit Pres PC
Service Conditions Max. Flow Norm. Flow Min. Flow